
DragRace2000 NG Software 02.05.2010

Race results/Verseny adatlap

Pro Stock Bike

Kunmadaras

PB56

Kenneth Vik

PB7

Petridis Dimitrios

PB1

Ulf Ögge

PB57

Anders Abrahamsson

PB27

PB56

Jesper Thiel

Kenneth Vik

0.4191 7.6202 sec 283.05 km/h

0.0683 7.5072 sec 283.88 km/h

PB67 Cancelled!

Tóth Zoltán

.0000 sec .00 km/h

PB7

Petridis Dimitrios

0.4431 7.4961 sec 285.43 km/h

PB1

Ulf Ögge

0.0293 7.2890 sec 291.60 km/h

PB5

Leonard Paget

0.0130 7.6966 sec 278.84 km/h

PB27

0.5091

Jesper Thiel

7.2482 sec 293.83 km/h

BYE

PB57

Anders Abrahamsson

0.0618
7.2413 sec 298.92 km/h

PB2

Fredrik Fredlund

0.0544 7.3967 sec 292.53 km/h

PB56

Kenneth Vik

0.0589 7.5782 sec 283.96 km/h

PB3 Cancelled!

Martin Bishop

.0000 sec .00 km/h

PB43 RedLight

Gert-jan Laseur

7.4084 sec 286.87 km/h

PB67

0.1572

Tóth Zoltán

8.0087 sec 248.84 km/h

PB7

Petridis Dimitrios

0.1143 7.7069 sec 280.47 km/h

PB12

Karl-heinz Weikum

0.0052 .0000 sec .00 km/h

PB1

Ulf Ögge

0.0772 7.3065 sec 291.57 km/h

PB87

Karl Lyren

0.0085 7.9122 sec 269.68 km/h

PB5

PB15

PB99

PB42

PB57

PB2

Leonard Paget

Anders Abrahamsson

Fredrik Fredlund

0.1104

0.0041

0.1172

7.5265 sec

7.2878 sec

7.3977 sec

279.11 km/h

297.65 km/

293.74 km/h

Zafiriadis Antonios

Tzanidakis Nikolaos

Bousines Haralambos

0.0094 7.7360 sec

0.1118

0.2096

15.9083 sec

7.7353 sec

274.13 km/h

68.89 km/h

274.74 km/h

(c) 2000-2009 MX2001 Kft.


